
        Berghütten®

Alloy Mat.No.

NiCr 80/20 Nr. 2.4869

NiCr 70/30 Nr. 2.4658

NiCr 60/15 Nr. 2.4867

NiCr 30/20 Nr. 1.4860

NiCr 20/25 Nr. 1.4843

CrFeAl Y

CrFeAl HRE

CrFeAl 145 Nr. 1.4765 v

CrFeAl 139 Nr. 1.4767 v

CrFeAl 135 Nr. 1.4767   

CrFeAl 125 Nr. 1.4725

CuNi44 Nr. 2.0842

CuNi30Mn Nr. 2.0890

CuNi23Mn Nr. 2.0881

CuNi15

CuNi10 Nr. 2.0811

CuNi8

CuNi6 Nr. 2.0807

CuNi2 Nr. 2.0802

CuNi1

Cu-ETP Nr. 2.0065

pur nickel

Kotherm KP plus

Kotherm KN minus

Thermo JP plus

Thermo JN minus

14,01 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

Metal surcharge (MS)

6,82 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

2,54 €/kg

Effective: 2026

1,96 €/kg

16,31 €/kg

15,32 €/kg

14,86 €/kg

14,34 €/kg

February

   Berghütten GmbH,  P.O.B.1227, D-63112 Dietzenbach, Phone: +49 (0) 6074 855-0  Fax: +49 (0) 06074 855-199

19,57 €/kg

19,57 €/kg

16,31 €/kg

Add on

16,18 €/kg

15,36 €/kg

12,34 €/kg

7,67 €/kg

13,88 €/kg

13,74 €/kg

13,48 €/kg

13,39 €/kg

13,35 €/kg

18,30 €/kg

print date: 02.02.2026


