



## Metal surcharge (MS)

Effective: **February 2026**

Alloy	Mat.No.	Add on
NiCr 80/20	Nr. 2.4869	16,18 €/kg
NiCr 70/30	Nr. 2.4658	15,36 €/kg
NiCr 60/15	Nr. 2.4867	12,34 €/kg
NiCr 30/20	Nr. 1.4860	7,67 €/kg
NiCr 20/25	Nr. 1.4843	6,82 €/kg
CrFeAl Y		2,54 €/kg
CrFeAl HRE		2,54 €/kg
CrFeAl 145	Nr. 1.4765 v	2,54 €/kg
CrFeAl 139	Nr. 1.4767 v	2,54 €/kg
CrFeAl 135	Nr. 1.4767	2,54 €/kg
CrFeAl 125	Nr. 1.4725	1,96 €/kg
CuNi44	Nr. 2.0842	16,31 €/kg
CuNi30Mn	Nr. 2.0890	15,32 €/kg
CuNi23Mn	Nr. 2.0881	14,86 €/kg
CuNi15		14,34 €/kg
CuNi10	Nr. 2.0811	14,01 €/kg
CuNi8		13,88 €/kg
CuNi6	Nr. 2.0807	13,74 €/kg
CuNi2	Nr. 2.0802	13,48 €/kg
CuNi1		13,39 €/kg
Cu-ETP	Nr. 2.0065	13,35 €/kg
pur nickel		18,30 €/kg
Kotherm KP	plus	19,57 €/kg
Kotherm KN	minus	19,57 €/kg
Thermo JP	plus	
Thermo JN	minus	16,31 €/kg